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1.511 0.755 0.000 0.755 1.511
ppb

1.511 0.755 0.000 0.755 1.511
ppb

0.1035 0.0518 0.0000 0.0518 0.1035
ppb

0.0025 0.0000 0.0025
ppb

0.512 0.256 0.000 0.256 0.512
unitless

0.015 0.000 0.015
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean
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0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0004 0.0000 0.0004
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.1243 0.0622 0.0000 0.0622 0.1243
unitless

1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean
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0.0594 0.0297 0.0000 0.0297 0.0594
ppb

0.0594 0.0297 0.0000 0.0297 0.0594
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.0004 0.0000 0.0004
ppb

0.656 0.328 0.000 0.328 0.656
unitless

0.0706 0.0353 0.0000 0.0353 0.0706
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

0.3225 0.1612 0.0000 0.1612 0.3225
unitless

0.02 0.00 0.02
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean
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2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 6

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 7

0.001 0.000 0.001
unitless

5 0 5
unitless 1e 5

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean
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0.0593 0.0297 0.0000 0.0297 0.0593
ppb

0.0593 0.0297 0.0000 0.0297 0.0593
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.0005 0.0000 0.0005
ppb

0.0803 0.0402 0.0000 0.0402 0.0803
unitless

0.008 0.000 0.008
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean
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1.499 0.749 0.000 0.749 1.499
ppb

1.499 0.749 0.000 0.749 1.499
ppb

0.1007 0.0504 0.0000 0.0504 0.1007
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0.637 0.319 0.000 0.319 0.637
unitless

0.015 0.000 0.015
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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